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U-19 Championship
2024/25 27th round, Match #210

Friday, 02.05.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 5

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

31 Pirozhok Danylo
7 Kozyr Sviatoslav
39 Sukhomlyn Nikita
3 Yarmola Stanislav
14 Markov Maksym
20 Ryce
8 Fatianov Danylo
17 Vienik Stanislav (C)
34 Chikviladze Luka
11 Lebid Illia
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Nabyt Maksym
88 Skaraiev Oleksii
77 Lushchyk Serhii
28 Khodak Nikita
70 Chebonenko Daniil
19 Bakaliarov Artem
23 Myrnenko Stanislav
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Oharkov Mykola (C)
5 Halonskyi Valentyn
6 Bundash Vasyl
7 Zheliba Yan
8 Smetana Denys
9 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Zubrii Artem

Substitutes
12 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail
15 Dankovskyi Yehor
16 Harabazhii Anton
17 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
18 Strilchuk Dmytro
19 Davydenko Danylo
20 Petruk Denys
21 Sereda Oleksandr
22 Balakai Oleksandr
23 Lomaha Oleksandr

Coach
Malyshev Maksym

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #210
Friday, 02.05.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 5 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
11 Lebid Illia 6'

17' 8 Smetana Denys

19' 10 Tsukanov Viktor

31' 2 Drozd Anton
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 31'

31' 1 Kravets Vladyslav

35' 11 Zubrii Artem

43' 8 Smetana Denys

46' 5 Halonskyi Valentyn
17 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita

34 Chikviladze Luka
88 Skaraiev Oleksii 46'

57' 6 Bundash Vasyl
19 Davydenko Danylo

57' 9 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
21 Sereda Oleksandr

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
77 Lushchyk Serhii 62'

72' 7 Zheliba Yan
20 Petruk Denys

17 Vienik Stanislav 74'

8 Fatianov Danylo
70 Chebonenko Daniil 75'

17 Vienik Stanislav
55 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan 75'

11 Lebid Illia 83'

7 Kozyr Sviatoslav 83'

87' 10 Tsukanov Viktor

90+2' 3 Bashmarin Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


